

Bid Tabulations
SID 490, Avalon / Deerwood
2024 Street Reconstruction

				Jerry Jensen Const., Inc. 1871 Newell Trail Woodbine, IA 51579		B&W Co., Inc. 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA - 183 Mondamin, IA 51557			
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA	625	SY	81.00	50,625.00	90.00	56,250.00	85.00	53,125.00		
2	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA	503	SY	81.00	40,743.00	94.00	47,282.00	85.00	42,755.00		
3	FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT	1,432	LF	3.50	5,012.00	2.60	3,723.20	3.00	4,296.00		
4	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	1	EA	100.00	100.00	50.00	50.00	100.00	100.00		
5	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	2	EA	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00	125.00	250.00		
6	REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC SIDEWALK	32	SF	5.00	160.00	6.00	192.00	12.00	384.00		
7	REMOVE AND REPLACE IMPRINTED PCC SURFACE (@ ROUNDABOUT)	1,815	SF	10.00	18,150.00*	10.50	19,057.50	14.00	25,410.00		
8	REMOVE PCC SIDEWALK	130	SF	1.00	130.00	1.00	130.00	2.00	260.00		
9	REMOVE PCC CURB RAMP	72	SF	2.00	144.00	2.00	144.00	2.00	144.00		
10	CONSTRUCT PCC SIDEWALK	64	SF	5.00	320.00	5.00	320.00	8.00	512.00		
11	CONSTRUCT PCC CURB RAMP	100	SF	8.00	800.00	10.00	1,000.00	12.00	1,200.00		
12	CONSTRUCT IMPRINTED PCC SURFACE	44	SF	10.00	440.00	10.50	462.00	20.00	880.00		
13	REPAIR DRIVEWAY	40	SF	10.00	400.00	8.00	320.00	10.00	400.00		
14	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL (2 LOCATIONS)	16	SF	35.00	560.00	35.00	560.00	35.00	560.00		
15	REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE	25	TN	20.00	500.00	20.00	500.00	25.00	625.00		
16	ADJUST SPRINKLER (AS NEEDED)	2	EA	200.00	400.00	100.00	200.00	75.00	150.00		
17	REPLACE CURB INLET TOP WITH ARMOR FACE	4	EA	3,200.00	12,800.00	2,800.00	11,200.00	3,000.00	12,000.00		
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-17, INCLUSIVE)					\$131,484.00**		\$141,590.70		\$143,051.00		

*CORRECTED EXTENSION
 **CORRECTED BASE BID

Est. Start Date: 9-23-24

Est. Start Date: 8-26-24

Est. Start Date: 8-10-24